Nome
Giorgio
Antonella
Pasqualina
Monica
Massimiliano
Alessandra
Marco Antonio
Maria Cristina
Grazia
Maria Donatella
Roberto
Paola
Pierluca
Claudia
Sara
Elisa
Silvia
Armando
Eleonora
Christian
Danilo
Barbara
Mirko
Guglielmo
Erica
Davide
Sonia
Tiziana
Maurizio
Marianna
Adriana
Alessandro
Sandra
Gianpaolo
Sara
Elena
Valentina
Alessandro
Laura
Raffaele
Marica
Paola
Luca
Gianluca
Simona
Silvana
Federico
Maurizio
Nadia
Emilia
Francesca
Kelly
Andrea
Tommaso
Soccorsa
Aurora
Gladys
Carmela
Giuseppe
Zowhair
Davide
Dejanira
Alessandro
Danilo
Adriana
Angelo
Roberto
Rosanna
Simone
Alessia
Nelsi
Agazio
Donatella
Alessio
Marisa
Giovanni
Maurizio
Chiara

Iscritti al corso di Istituzioni di economia - serale, A.A. 2003-2004

Cognome

Aba
Abate
Acri
Aftode
Agagliate
Alacevich
Angotti
Arcuri
Aronica
Babbini
Balocco
Basile
Bellini
Bellino
Benedicenti
Berrino
Berti
Boero
Boldi
Bonada
Bove
Bussi
Cafasso
Calajo
Caoduro
Carabetta
Carabetta
Carnovale
Castello
Cataldi
Cavaglia
Cavallo
Celso
Chianale
Chiappone
Chiarla
Cinato
Colazzo
Colli
Contini
Coppola
Corona
Correndo
Cossari
Costantini
Cotroneo
Craig
Cravenzola
Crisafi
Cristiano
Crocco
De Castro
De Gobbi
De Santis
Del Forno
Delpiano
Demichelis
Di Carlo
Dresda
Duarchy
Enrietti
Erario
Faggion
Felletti
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferraro
Fiorenza
Francavilla
Frazzini
Furtado
Galati
Galella
Gallino
Gamba
Gastaldi
Gaudiello
Gennuso

Data di n.

01/08/1967
25/07/1978
12/07/1976
12/01/1980
12/02/1973
12/04/1974
10/10/1979
31/03/1975
30/10/1968
18/09/1976
09/04/1970
16/03/1969
25/07/1979
12/12/1982
14/08/1981
21/11/1978
28/02/1965
08/06/1958
26/04/1983
29/05/1982
26/07/1974
20/01/1972
22/04/1976
14/05/1978
16/09/1984
08/06/1984
12/04/1979
02/01/1982
16/04/1979
18/10/1980
23/04/1964
01/12/1978
11/03/1972
03/08/1968
25/11/1980
18/05/1981
11/02/1984
13/03/1980
21/07/1974
30/01/1984
28/08/1977
23/11/1960
06/06/1978
20/10/1970
28/12/1978
11/12/1975
08/08/1973
07/04/1971
30/06/1982
11/07/1975
28/05/1979
07/02/1978
01/07/1978
12/10/1986
02/05/1981
09/08/1981
03/10/1982
04/05/1983
28/07/1976
30/12/1978
03/07/1980
04/04/1984
02/12/1977
20/03/1975
31/05/1975
07/02/1983
10/07/1977
13/12/1980
20/10/1982
11/06/1980
30/10/1978
18/05/1971
19/01/1970
14/01/1975
21/12/1978
13/04/1980
24/07/1965
12/12/1981

N° dim.

218456

222264
229708
215199
245614
234930
163102
225545
229068
234828
240710
223504

231275
211111
243129
228723
245455
229397
242867
245494
245436
225547
220132
250366
242288

234255
242464
227330
244971
217456
236192
232713
245651
215808

245723
218299
205740
224370
246274
227739
229192
158173
228150
247173

250491
220484
240996
236540
234654

223589
234582
227962
244650
215710
238371
246113
156841
204464
205816
223222
229292
231799
243777
245487
211103
245037
246737

Note



Alessia
Marianna
Sara
Giuliana
Erika
Alessandro
Maria Catena
Daniele
Adriano
Giuseppina Cinzia
Rubi Veronica
Luca
Roberto
Stefano
Francesca
Claudia
Eleonora
Emanuela
Antonio
Giovanni
Valentina
Roberto
Ivana
Alessandra
Immacolata
Mara
Mariangela
Stefano
Cristina
Antonio
Roberto
Alfonsa, Erica
M. Grazia
Emanuela
Domenico
Luca
Laura
Andrea
Domenico
Giuliana
Fabio
Patrizia
Monica
Daniela
Flavio
Emanuela
Lia-Paraschina
Barbara
Leopoldo
Denis
Simona
Cesare
Miriam
Anna
Paolo
Eugenio
Fabiola
Fabio
Paola

Irina
Natalina
Daniele
Francesco
Paolo
Ivana

Elisa
Rosanna
Mauro
Riccardo
Alessandro
Valentina
Cristina
Gabriella
Serenella
Sonila
Luca

Mara
Elisabetta
Barbara
Maura
Emiliano

Gervasi
Giachetti
Giarrizzo
Giormani
Giuseppin
Grieco
Gullace
Gunetti
Tavarone
Imbrocino
Iparraguirre
La Placa
La Rocca
La Rosa
Larotondo
Leone
Levis
Lissandrin
Lombrino
Longo
Maddaleno
Maffioli
Maglione
Manca
Mancuso
Manfredi
Marchese
Martelli
Massucco
Matiocco
Mattiazzo
Medico
Meloni
Mercatore
Messina
Moccia
Montrucchio
Moretti
Morgese
Moscatelli
Negro
Nigro
Oriolesi
Palazzo
Palermo
Papagni
Pascaniuc
Pero
Pesce
Piantedosi
Pilla
Polieroni
Quatraro
Ragosa
Renna
Ricca
Rizzo
Rizzuti
Robino
Rogozin
Romeo
Rossa
Rossino
Russo
Sabella
Sada
Salerno
Salvalaggio
Sanna
Sapetti
Sappa
Savian
Schiavi
Scipioni
Seiti
Semeraro
Sgubin
Siciliano
Simone
Sodero
Solimeno

18/10/1979
10/05/1982
07/02/1977
22/06/1958
26/11/1976
14/05/1974
05/08/1968
16/01/1963
15/02/1974
19/03/1970
22/06/1981
07/09/1976
25/07/1975
21/08/1979
05/11/1977
06/01/1979
21/11/1973
07/01/1978
31/08/1980
12/09/1976
01/07/1968
01/04/1976
26/10/1977
24/12/1976
14/03/1963
15/08/1981
19/04/1982
21/02/1966
20/03/1975
05/10/1966
15/10/1964
19/05/1980
31/12/1963
07/08/1978
13/04/1974
21/12/1982
02/01/1978
18/10/1975
17/06/1971
26/12/1974
10/02/1979
12/02/1965
21/06/1970
24/10/1978
08/10/1978
28/07/1977
20/07/1981
30/05/1977
12/09/1974
13/01/1979
01/02/1972
29/06/1983
22/07/1978
04/01/1984
30/03/1981
02/05/1982
06/08/1981
24/08/1973
29/12/1979
07/02/1975
28/06/1982
04/09/1974
06/10/1984
01/06/1980
15/04/1981
20/05/1983
22/01/1983
17/07/1969
27/09/1982
19/08/1969
12/08/1980
14/11/1979
08/09/1976
11/05/1965
15/11/1975
10/08/1979
30/12/1966
19/01/1982
20/07/1974
29/07/1981
23/10/1976

224872
218002
229108
234244

228903
208245
249291
245934
244145
243571
231946
245897
234417
226314
227331
246379
246336
244284
215115
240690
241961
243105
237016
242264
226564
244576
246241
242961
245852
246408
210777
215752
246739
226282
237432
246396

90473
227431
245219
245429
246077
162145
236150
244085

235297
208237
241876
241197
250452
216963
224698
237262
220752
204621
245341
244817
244318
227064
203364
243100
236326
236138
246010
218309
228571
243593
219907
227432
157238
235308
156650
244500
213151
244623
243283
227703
245920
236872
221808



Ingrid Roberta
Nicola Antonio
Francesca
Marco

Sonia

Angelo

Luca
Alessandro
Viciane
Davide
Katerina
Maurizio
Simona
Rosanna
Edoardo

Luca

Elisa

Chiara
Giampiero
Diego
Giovanni Luca
Mattia

Paola

Paola

Angelo

Soma
Spagnolo
Strada
Straface
Stranges
Tagliati
Tancredi
Tassarin
Tchaptchet
Tealdi
Tiko
Tosello
Totaro
Trapani
Trimarchi
Valenti
Valenza
Valfré
Valsania
Ventura
Ventura
Vitantonio
Zago
Zagoner
Ziglio

26/06/1975
23/01/1980
29/12/1971
06/01/1979
31/10/1983
18/08/1975
21/03/1977
05/04/1975
15/12/1979
27/09/1975
01/01/1968
17/08/1969
09/10/1976
21/06/1977
02/09/1962
15/11/1980
07/08/1982
08/04/1983
08/02/1966
14/06/1974
19/10/1979
04/10/1977
13/11/1980
14/04/1983
30/03/1980

245261
212803
213201
220630
242545
247087
211711

216452
231779
9913364

246416
232618
241931
235644
226938
228926
231666
219404
247265

215794
237811
165621



